Spare parts list

vog E|’5® ‘ expanding experiences

WALL 2225 WHITE

( WALL 2245 WALL 2225

MAX16 M4X25 M6X16 |

v ®

dx G1 ax G2 4x G3

M6x25 M8x16 M8x20

®» ©V %

4XG4  4xG5 4xG6
G

3x
M

NB Please be aware that only the below listed part numbers are available as spare part.

Part name Part nr Letter in exploded view
Screen mounting kit WALL 2225-2245-2325-2345 0391010 Bag with G

Set of spacers 0392015 J

Set of washers 0392014 H

Wall mounting kit WALL 2225-2245-2325-2345 0391009 Bag with M, N and P
Buffer interface bar WHITE 0392017 R

Vogel's orange logo tag 0800010 -

Bolt and nut to fix strip C on bar B 0994618 & 0994619 -

Cable clip WALL 2225-2325 0392018 -
Thumbnut WHITE (on back of bar B) 0392022 -

Wall plate upper cover WALL 2225-2325 WHITE 0392013 Q

Wall plate lower cover 0392005 Q

WALL 2225-2245-2325 WHITE

Single carfon WALL 2225 WHITE 0394037 -

December 2015



